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S.No. | Consumer Category / Charges | Present Tariff Revised Tariff
PART - A : WATER CHARGES
Domestic Rates
a. Monthly Consumptions up No Water Charges for con-
to 8000 litres Rl Faiperi. sumers with functional me-
ters and monthly consump-
1. tions up to 15000 litres
b. For Consumption 8900 - | Rs. 2.20 per KL | Note : Above provisions will
ters and up to 15000 litres be applicable for connection
size 15 MM only.
Minimum Charges per month for Domestic Category (Sizes 15 MM to 25 MM)
15 MM Service Connection
Consumption up to 8 KL Rs. 22.00 Deleted
2.
Minimum charges @ Rs.
Consumption more than 8 KL Rs. 55.00 =540 per‘month far o
sumers with monthly con-
sumption more than 15 KL
Flat Rate Charges for 15 MM Domestic Connection
or each connection per family | Rs. 27.50 per Deleted
up to two taps month
PART - B : GENERAL CHARGES
Fixed Charges (Per Month)
Rs. 27.50 per month
9. .
o DoMEsHE ConEimeEs Rs. 27.50 per | Note : Not applicable upon
month flat rate connection in rural
water supply schemes.

: 20% of the water charges
tZOA’ of t:e Wa- | mentioned above wherever
er  charges | sewer system exists.

14(2) Sewerage Tax for PHED water | mentioned 4
" | supply : above wherev- | Note: In case water charges
er sewer sys- | are not chargeable then
tem exists. consequent sewerage tax
will also not be chargeable.
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